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 NAME 

(Please Print) ORGANIZATION ADDRESS 
(City, State & Zip Code) 

TELEPHONE NO. 
FAX NO. E-MAIL ADDRESS 

SMALL 
BUSINESS 
PROGRAM 

CERTIFIED 
MD. MBE 

1 
Andrew Neilson Abator IT Services  800-544-1210 ext 104 

412-613-7413 (cell) 
www.abator.com 
www.getdiversitycertified.com 
 

  

412-271-5833 

2 
Kiel Chesley Analytical 700 12th Street NW, Suite 700 

Washington, DC  20005 
202-499-4120 
443-864-8299 (cell) 

Kiel.chesley@analytica.net 
www.analytica.net 

 X 

888-265-4689 

3 
Vaibhav Saxena DatamanUSA LLC   vaibhav@datamanusa.com   

 

4 
Jessica Dravida Dravida Consulting  443-414-6086 Jessica@dravidaconsulting.com   

 

5 
Deepak Mehta Elicitek, Inc. 1010 Rockville Pike, Suite 308 

Rockville, MD  20852 
301-838-0060 
301-509-8569 (cell) 

dkmehta@elicitek.com  X 

 

6 
Sandeep Harjani Infojini, Inc.   Sandeep.harjani@infojiniconsult

ing.com 
  

 

7 
Patrick Ezigbo Ivantis Group, Inc. 11900 Parklawn Drive, Suite 207 

Rockville, MD  20852 
301-298-5190 
301-655-4445 

Patrick.ezigbo@ivantis.com   

301-298-5191 

8 
Patricia Birbalsingh Mansai Corporation  301-441-1011 Patricia.birbalsingh@mansai.co

m 
  

 

9 
Justin Zubrick Worldgate, LLC  571-313-8138 

703-599-9940 (cell) 
   

 

http://www.abator.com/
http://www.getdiversitycertified.com/
mailto:Kiel.chesley@analytica.net
http://www.analytica.net/
mailto:vaibhav@datamanusa.com
mailto:Jessica@dravidaconsulting.com
mailto:dkmehta@elicitek.com
mailto:Sandeep.harjani@infojiniconsulting.com
mailto:Sandeep.harjani@infojiniconsulting.com
mailto:Patrick.ezigbo@ivantis.com
mailto:Patricia.birbalsingh@mansai.com
mailto:Patricia.birbalsingh@mansai.com

